
 
COMMISSI
 
LISTE D
 
DOS 
61 
62 
63 
64 
65 
66 
67 
68 
69 
70 
71 
72 
73 
74 
75 
76 

DOS 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
40 
41 
42 

 
 
 
500M  F
RANG

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

 

ION DES VELODR

DES PARTIC

 CATEGORIE
 THIÈRY Cyri
 SCHIR Thery
 BEER Olivier
 PASCHE Fra
 PERIZZOLO
 SUTER Gaël
 WÜST Lione
 CORTHESY 
 JACOT Math
 THIÉBAUD F
 LINDER Arna
 SESSAGESI
 SIEVERT To
 BRAGGION 
 PROBST Lud
 FRISCHKNE
 CATEGORIE
 SUTER Xavi
 HAYOZ Gab
 VOLET Vince
 SAISSELIN L
 BALLET Alex
 TURIN Monia
 GROB Valen
 MATTHEY N

FEMININES 
G DOS 

32 
31 
34 
40 
30 
41 
33 
42 
43 

ROMES ROMANDS

CIPANTS 

E JUNIORS, A
ille 
y 
r 
ank 
 Loïc 
l 
l 
Damien 

hieu 
Florent 
aud 
IMI Robin 
obias 
Quentin 
dovic 

ECHT Thomas
E CADETS, FE
er 
riel 
ent 
Loïc 
xandre 
a 
ntine 
Nadège 

- CADETS, D
 NOM, Prén
 VOLET Vinc
 HAYOZ Gab
 BALLET Ale
 TURIN Mon
 SUTER Xav
 GROB Vale
 SAISSELIN 
 MATTHEY N
 TRETOLA S

 
CH
JEU

S                           

AMATEURS, E
E/U23 V
J/U19 V
A/U23 C
J/U19 C

E V
A/U23 M

E B
A/U23 V
A/U23 Z
J/U19 Z
A/U23 M
J/U19 C
A/U23 C
J/U19 C

A C
s A C
EMININES  

C/U17 M
C/U17 Z
C/U17 C
C/U17 C
C/U17 Z

F C
F C
F Z

DEPART AR
nom 
cent 
briel 
exandre 
ia 

vier 
ntine 
Loïc 

Nadège 
Sara 

AMPIONN
UDI 29.09.20

ELITES 
VC Orbe 
VC Orbe 
Cyclophile Mor
Cyclophile Lau
VC Mendrisio-P
Montreux-Renn
Bike in Love /P
VC Orbe 
Zeta Cycling C
Zeta Cycling C
Montreux-Renn
Cyclophile Lau
Cyclophile Lau
Cyclophile Lau
Cyclophile Séd
Cyclophile Lau

Montreux-Renn
Zeta Cycling C
Cyclophile Lau
Cyclophile Lau
Zeta Cycling C
Cyclophile Lau
Cyclophile Aigl
Zeta Cycling C

RRETE   
CAT
C/U1
C/U1
C/U1

F 
C/U1

F 
C/U1

F 
F / HS

ATS ROMA
11, CENTRE

rgien 
sannois 
PL Vali 
naz Cyclisme

Price Your Bike

lub 
lub 
naz Cyclisme
sannois 
sannois 
sannois 

dunois 
sannois 

naz Cyclisme
lub 
sannois 
sannois 
lub 
sannois 
e 
lub/Bike-Impo

T TEMP
7 38:43
7 38:54
7 39:54

39:74
7 39:90

40:9
7 42:60

42:79
S 44:43

ANDS ET C
E MONNDIAL

CODE 
SUI199
SUI199
SUI199
SUI199
SUI198
SUI199

e SUI198
SUI198
SUI199
SUI199
SUI199
SUI199
SUI199
SUI199
SUI197
SUI197
CODE 
SUI199
SUI199
SUI199
SUI199
SUI199
SUI198
SUI199

ort.ch SUI198

PS 
33 
48 
43 
44 
08 
13 
00 
97 
34 

CANTONA
L DU CYCLI

UCI LO
900927 137
930218 100
901018 116
930319 107
881020 125
920323 184
891218 12
880724 163
910927 230
940502 206
910727 117
940521 10
920425 106
941222 102
780217 196
790716 16
UCI LO

951209 184
960411 202
950319 105
960602 100
951018 203
891218 137
911014 186
890109 212

AUX SUR  P
SME, AIGLE

OCALITE 
73 Chavornay
08 Prilly 
67 Lussy-sur-
73 Savigny 
55 Veyrier 
44 Villeneuve 
13 Pt. Lancy 
33 Marsens 
00 La Chaux-d
63 Vilars 
70 Aubonne 
12 Lausanne 
66 Epalinges 
28 Préverenge
63 Vétroz 
14 Granges 

OCALITE 
44 Villeneuve 
23 Gorgier 
55 Froideville 
06 Lausanne 
35 Corcelles 
76 Goumoens
60 Aigle 
27 Les Bayard

PISTE       
E 

y 

Morges 

de-Fonds 

es 

s-la-Ville 

ds 

             



 
COMMISSI
 
POURS
RANG

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

 
SCRAT

RANG
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

 
SCRAT

RANG
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
16 
16 
16 

 

ION DES VELODR

SUITE  ELITE
  DOS  NO

65  PER
62  SCH
63  BEE
64  PAS
67  WÜ
61  THI
68  CO
66  SUT
75  PRO
70  THI
71  LIN
69  JAC
76  FRI
73  SIE
72  SES
74  BRA

TCH FEMININ
G DOS  C

31  H
34  BA
41  G
40  TU
32  V
30  S
42  M
33  SA

TCH ELITES,
G DOS NO

66  S
65  P
68  C
62  S
64  PA
61  TH
63  B
75  P
69  JA
67  W
71  LI
72  S
70  TH
76  FR
74  B
73  S

ROMES ROMANDS

ES, AMATEU
OM, Prénom 
RIZZOLO Loïc
HIR Thery 
ER Olivier 
SCHE Frank 

ÜST Lionel 
IÈRY Cyrille 
RTHESY Dam
TER Gaël 
OBST Ludovic
IÉBAUD Flore
DER Arnaud 

COT Mathieu 
ISCHKNECHT

EVERT Tobias
SSAGESIMI R
AGGION Que

NES - CADE
ATEGORIE P
AYOZ Gabrie
ALLET Alexan

GROB Valentin
URIN Monia 
OLET Vincent
UTER Xavier 

MATTHEY Nad
AISSELIN Loï

, AMATEUR
OM, PRENO
UTER Gaël 
ERIZZOLO Lo
ORTHESY Da
CHIR Thery 
ASCHE Frank
HIÈRY Cyrille
EER Olivier 
ROBST Ludov
ACOT Mathieu

WÜST Lionel 
INDER Arnaud
ESSAGESIMI
HIÉBAUD Flo
RISCHKNECH
RAGGION Qu
IEVERT Tobia

 
CH
JEU

S                           

URS, JUNIO

c 

mien 

c 
ent 

T Thomas 
s 
Robin 
entin 

ETS          30 
PISTARDS 
l 
ndre 
ne 

t 

dège 
ïc 

S, JUNIORS
OM 

oïc 
amien 

k 
 

vic 
u 

d 
I Robin 
rent 
HT Thomas 
uentin 
as 

AMPIONN
UDI 29.09.20

RS        3000
CAT T

E 3:2
J/U19 3:2
A/U23 3:2
J/U19 3:3

E 3:3
E/U23 3:3
A/U23 3:3
A/U23 3:3

A 3:3
J/U19 3:4
A/U23 3:4
A/U23 3:5

A 3:5
A/U23 4:0
J/U19 4:0
J/U19 4:2

 TOURS    41
C

C/
C/

C/
C/

C/

S                   
C
A/

A/
J/
J/
E/
A/

A/

A/
J/
J/

J/
A/

ATS ROMA
11, CENTRE

0M 
EMPS 
22:275 
25:938 
26:486 
30:521 
31:881 
32:204 
32:639 
33:695 
38:007 
45:648 
49:780 
54:658 
56:774 
03:105 
09:029 
25:378 

1,100 KM/H 
CAT TA 
/U17   
/U17   
F   
F   

/U17   
/U17   
F   

/U17   

     30 TOUR
CAT TA 
/U23   
E   

/U23   
/U19   
/U19   
/U23   
/U23   
A   

/U23   
E   

/U23   
/U19   
/U19   
A   

/U19   
/U23   

ANDS ET C
E MONNDIAL

TR A
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  

RS  49,660 K
TR A
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
1 
1 
  A
  A
  A

CANTONA
L DU CYCLI

AB OA
 1 
 2 
 3 
 4 
 5 
 6 
 7 
 8 

M/H 
AB OA

 1 
 2 
 3 
 4 
 5 
 6 
 7 
 8 
 9 
 11 
 12 
 10 
 13 

AB 16 
AB 16 
AB 16 

AUX SUR  P
SME, AIGLE

A 

A 

PISTE       
E 

             



 
COMMISSI
 
COURS
RANG

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

 
 
COURS
RANG

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 

 

ION DES VELODR

SE AUX POIN
 DOS  NO

31  HAY
30  SUT
32  VOL
40  TUR
41  GRO
42  MAT
34  BAL
33  SAIS

SE AUX POIN
 DOS  NO

61  THIÈ
65  PER
62  SCH
64  PAS
68  COR
66  SUT
63  BEE
75  PRO
67  WÜS
76  FRIS
74  BRA
73  SIEV
72  SES
70  THIÉ
69  JAC

ROMES ROMANDS

NTS FEMINI
M, PRENOM

YOZ Gabriel 
TER Xavier 
LET Vincent 
RIN Monia 
OB Valentine 
TTHEY Nadèg
LLET Alexandr
SSELIN Loïc 

NTS ELITES
M, PRENOM
ÈRY Cyrille 

RIZZOLO Loïc
HIR Thery 
SCHE Frank 
RTHESY Dam
TER Gaël 
ER Olivier 
OBST Ludovic
ST Lionel 
SCHKNECHT
AGGION Quen
VERT Tobias 

SSAGESIMI R
ÉBAUD Floren

COT Mathieu 

 
CH
JEU

S                           

INES – CAD
M CAT

C/U1
C/U1
C/U1

F 
F 

ge F 
re C/U1

C/U1

S, AMATEUR
M C

E
c 

J/
J/

mien A
A
A

c 

T Thomas 
ntin J/

A
Robin J/
nt J/

A

AMPIONN
UDI 29.09.20

ETS       50 T
T S1 S2
17 2 5 
17   3 
17 3   

5   
1 2 
  1 

17     
17     

RS, JUNIORS
CAT S1 S2
/U23   
E 1 5

/U19 5 
/U19   3

A/U23   1
A/U23 2 
A/U23 3 

A   2
E   
A   

/U19   
A/U23   

/U19   
/U19   

A/U23   

ATS ROMA
11, CENTRE

TOURS        
S3 S4 S5
  5 2
5   5
1 2 3
3 1   
2 3   
    1
      
      

S           100 
2 S3 S4 S
     

5 5   
 3 3 

3 1 1 
 2   
   5 
   2 

2     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     

ANDS ET C
E MONNDIAL

   41,620 KM
TA TR A
    
    
     
    
     
    
    
    

 TOURS       
S5 S6 S7
    5 
3 3   
2 1 1 
  5   
5   3 
1 2   
    2 
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      

CANTONA
L DU CYCLI

/ 
B TP OA
 14 3 
 13 1 

9 2 
 9 6 

8 5 
 2 4 
 0 7 
 0 8 

  48,120 KM
S8 S9 S10
      
  3 3 
3   1 
1 1 5 
5     
  2   
  5   
2     
    2 
      
      
      
      
      
      

AUX SUR  P
SME, AIGLE

A 

/H 
0 TA TR A

20   
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    

PISTE       
E 

AB TP O
  25 8
  23 2
  19 4
  17 
  16 6
  12 5
  12 7
  4 9
  2 3
  0 A
  0 A
  0 A
  0 A
  0 A
  0 A

             

OA
8 
2 
4 
1 
6 
5 
7 
9 
3 

AB 
AB 
AB 
AB 
AB 
AB 



 
COMMISSI
 
CLASS
 

RANG
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

 
CLASS
 

RANG
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

 

ION DES VELODR

SEMENT GEN

 DOS  NO
31  HAY
32  VO
34  BAL
40  TUR
30  SUT
41  GR
42  MA
33  SAI

SEMENT GEN

 DOS  NO
65  PER
62  SCH
64  PAS
61  THI
68  CO
66  SUT
63  BEE
67  WÜ
75  PRO
69  JAC
71  LIN
70  THI
72  SES
76  FRI
73  SIE
74  BRA

ROMES ROMANDS

NERAL FEM

OM, PRENOM
YOZ Gabriel 
LET Vincent 
LLET Alexand
RIN Monia 
TER Xavier 

ROB Valentine 
ATTHEY Nadè
ISSELIN Loïc 

NERAL ELIT

OM, PRENOM
RIZZOLO Loïc
HIR Thery 
SCHE Frank 
IÈRY Cyrille 
RTHESY Dam
TER Gaël 
ER Olivier 

ÜST Lionel 
OBST Ludovic
COT Mathieu 
DER Arnaud 
IÉBAUD Flore
SSAGESIMI R
ISCHKNECHT

EVERT Tobias
AGGION Que

 
CH
JEU

S                           

MININES - CA

M 

dre 

ge 

TES, AMATE

M 
c 

mien 

c 

ent 
Robin 
T Thomas 
s 
entin 

AMPIONN
UDI 29.09.20

ADETS 

CAT 
C/U17
C/U17
C/U17

F 
C/U17

F 
F 

C/U17

EURS, JUNIO

CAT
E 

J/U19
J/U19
E/U23
A/U23
A/U23
A/U23

E 
A 

A/U23
A/U23
J/U19
J/U19

A 
A/U23
J/U19

ATS ROMA
11, CENTRE

Canton 5
NE 
VD 
NE 
VD 
VD 
VD 
NE 
VD 

ORS 

CANTON P
GE 
VD 
VD 
VD 
FR 
VD 
VD 
GE 
VS 
NE 
VD 
NE 
VD 
VD 
VD 
VD 

ANDS ET C
E MONNDIAL

500m SCR
2 1
1 5
3 2
4 4
5 6
6 3
8 7
7 8

POURS SC
1 2
2 4
4 5
6 6
7 3
8 1
3 7
5 1
9 8
12 9
11 1
10 1
15 1
13 1
14 1
16 1

CANTONA
L DU CYCLI

RA CP 
1 
3 
7 
4 
2 
5 
6 
8 

CRA CP 
2 2 
4 3 
5 4 
6 1 
3 5 
1 6 
7 7 
0 9 

8 8 
9 16 
1 16 
3 16 
2 16 
6 16 
6 16 
6 16 

AUX SUR  P
SME, AIGLE

TOTAL 
POINTS 

4 
9 
12 
12 
13 
14 
21 
23 

TOTAL 
POINTS 

5 
9 
13 
13 
15 
15 
17 
24 
25 
37 
38 
39 
43 
45 
46 
48 

PISTE       
E 

             


